TWILIGHT Z6 HP SERIES
Static Color, Static White, or RGB Color Changing
LED DMX Wash, Stripe or Graze
> Standard Ship - 30 Day Lead Time
Project: Type:
Location:
Prepared By: Date:
Comments:

6”
3.36”
Ordering Information: Part Number:
			   *Adder Applies	�  Ordering Example: VVDZ590HP-RGB-15-DMX-ST-SG-RB
Family CCT  Optic Dimming Connection Finish Mounting Accessories*
VVDZ590HP
VVDZ518HP
VVDZ536HP
RGB - RGB Color Changing
W - Static White - 3000K
N - Static White - 4300K
C - Static White - 6000K
R - Static Red - 625nm
G - Static Green - 525nm
B - Static Blue - 460nm
Y - Static Amber - 590nm
15 - 15 Degree
30 - 30 Degree
45 - 45 Degree
DMX - DMX
LV - 0-10V
ND - No Dim
ST - Standard
LK - Linkable*
SG - Silver Gray
CS - Custom*
RB - Rotating Bottom Bracket GP - Field Installed
Grounded Plug
DMX Cables
DMX Controllers
Wireless DMX
Signal Amplifiers